
   

 

 1 

  

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO. LTD. 

EHV O&M Division, Nashik 

 

RFx ( E-Tender ) Form 

 

  

     RFx No                                         :  7000027122 

     E-TENDER NO                          :   EE/EHV O&M / Dn / NSK/ T -01/2023-24 (02nd call). 

 

  Particulars                                 :  Work of Annual Maintenance contract (AMC) for repair of ABT 

PC Monitor, installation of ABT meter, DCU installation and up 

gradation of ABT PC CPU along with due wiring and supply of 

necessary part at various EHV substation under EHV O&M 

Division, Nashik. 

 

    Estimated Cost                             :  Rs. 25,00,000/- (Including all taxes) 

 

 

    Earnest Money Deposit                :   Rs. 25000/-  

 

    Online Sale Period                        :    25.05.2023, 13:00 Hrs (Start Date ) to        

                                                                 01.06.2023, 13:00 Hrs (Submission Deadline). 

      

 

   Online Submission                         :   On or Before 01.06.2023, 13:00 Hrs. 

    of the RFx 

 

      

   Online Technical- Commercial      : On 01.06.2023at 13:05 hrs (if possible) 

    Opening  

 

    

        

     Tender Fee                                     :   Rs. 590/- ( Including GST)  

 

 

    Web site                                           : https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 

 

 

 

Office Address:-  1st Floor, New Administrative Building, Old Saikheda Road,  

         Near Durga Mata Mandir, Saillanibaba Stop, Jail Road, Nashik Road - 422 101. 

         Phone No.0253-2403121(O), 2403122, 2403129;  

         email: ee5110@mahatransco.in       

                                         Quality Transmission – Forever  Leading    
 
 
 
 
 

 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

